

Why you should sponsor the CLT Aviation Academy:

Charlotte Douglas International Airport (CLT) is a major economic engine for our region and the state, providing general aviation services as well as serving as a major employer, commercial, logistics and military hub for the region. Community relationships are important and public and private leaders are proactively developing skills to engage others about airport practices and the positive impacts on local communities. Be part of this important dialogue by supporting the CLT Aviation Academy.

2024 CLT Aviation Academy Sponsorship Opportunities

Benefits:

Invitation to the Celebration Dinner

Use of sponsoring organization's logo on CLT Aviation Academy materials

Opportunity to provide promotional giveaways

Complimentary Registration(s)

Platinum \$3,750	Gold \$2,500	Silver \$1,200
•	•	•
•	•	•
	·	·
2	1	_

We look forward to partnering with you!

For more information contact Kelly Weston at kweston@centralina.org.



2024 CLT Aviation Academy Sponsorship Form

Please select and circle one (1) of the following sponsorship levels:			
Platinum: \$3,750	Gold: \$2,500	Silver: \$1,200	
Sponsoring Organization:			
Address:			
Name/Point of Contact (POC):			
POC Title:			
POC Email Address:	POC Preferr Phone Num		
Sponsorship payment must be received by Dec. 31, 2023.			
Pay by check: Please make the sponsorship check payable to Centralina Regional Council and include "2024 CLT Aviation Academy Sponsorship" in the memo line. Mail check and completed sponsorship form to: Centralina Regional Council Attn: Kelly Weston 10735 David Taylor Drive, Suite 250 Charlotte, N.C., 28262 Or, scan and email your completed sponsorship form to kweston@centralina.org . Pay by credit card: If you would prefer to pay by credit card, contact Kelly Weston kweston@centralina.org .			
I understand that submitting this sponsorship form commits the organization named herein to the 2024 CLT Aviation Academy support level marked or selected herein. I affirm that the authorized person named herein has the authority to so commit the organization and has decided to so commit the organization to paying the selected sponsorship amount in a timely fashion. Please note that any decision to sponsor CLT Aviation Academy is wholly voluntary and will not impact your relationship with the City of Charlotte Aviation Department in any way.			
Authorized Signature:	Date:		